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INSIDE

S TAN D AR D  4 8 "  X  4 8 "  C A TCH  B AS IN

MEETS OR EXCEEDS ASTM C478
       ---4000 # REINFORCED CONCRETE IN 28 DAYS

H20 LOAD RATING

    DATE: 8/10/09       SCALE: 

COMES STANDARD WITH
      WITH CAST IRON
      FRAME & GRATE
             ( IMPORT )

AVAILABLE IN VARIOUS HEIGHTS
HOLES--O.D. OF PIPE
   +/- 4" AS NEEDED

6"

NOT A STOCK ITEM
BUILT AS NEEDED

AS REQ'D

60"

60"

48"

6"

PH. 903-593-8633
FAX 903-593-8862

    CAN BE BUILT W/ 
THINWALL KNOCKOUTS
     ON DEPTHS 4' +

LESS THAN 4' DEPTH
WILL INCLUDE HOLES
AS NEEDED PER JOB


